
Thomasville City Schools Board of Education 

2022-2023 Meeting Schedule 
 

Regular Monthly Board of Education Meetings  

• 1st Tuesday of every month  

• 6:30 p.m. 

• In Person with Zoom option for public viewing 
 

Meeting Schedule for 2022-23 

No Regular Meeting in July 2022 

  Tuesday, August 2, 2022   Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

  Tuesday, October 4, 2022   Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

  Tuesday, December 6, 2022   Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

  Tuesday, February 7, 2023   Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

  Tuesday, April 4, 2023   Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

  Tuesday, June 6, 2023   Tuesday, June 27, 2023 
 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Board of Education Work Sessions / Conferences 
 

• 1 meeting per quarter 

• updates and reports from schools, CO department/divisions, strategic plan, etc. 

• deeper dives into specific areas of need/interest 

• 5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

• In person Attendance 
 

Dates for 2022-2023: 

• Thursday, July 21, 2022 - 5:30-8:30 p.m. (dinner) 

• Thursday, October 20, 2022 - 5:30-8:30 p.m. (dinner) 

• Thursday, February 23, 2023 - 5:30-8:30 p.m. (dinner) 

• Thursday, May 25, 2023 - 5:30-8:30 p.m. (dinner) 
 

______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Policy Committee  
 

 Need at least one and preferably two BoE members 

• Senior Staff and Principals also on committee 

• Board Attorney called in as needed 

• Other Stakeholders may be called in as needed 

 

 Monthly meetings - Wednesday Morning (9:30 a.m.) prior to the Regular Monthly 

 Board of Education meeting 
 

 Wednesday, August 31, 2022  Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

 Wednesday, October 26, 2022  Wednesday, November 30, 2022 

 Wednesday, February 1, 2023  Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

 Wednesday, March 29, 2023   Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

 Wednesday, May 31, 2023   

   

______________________________________________________________________ 

BOE Adopted 5/3/22 


